Learning Day Fall 2015

Trinity Valley Community College

What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.83
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 9 12.86
Professional Staff 4 571 10
Faculty 48 68.57 &
Staff 8 1143 o
Other 1 143
2
0
Adinistratior Facuty Other
Professiondl Steff ~ Staff
Total Valid 70 100.00
Total 70 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.45
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 42 48.28
Agree 42 48.28 10
Neutral 3 345 &
Disagree 0 0.00 @&p
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 87 100.00
Total 87 100.00
The food met expectations. Mean: 3.91
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 28 32.56
Agree 36 41.86 10
Neutral 9 1047 &
Disagree 12 13.95 @
Strongly Disagree 1 116 4
2
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 86 100.00
Total 86 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015




Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.20

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 40 45.45
Agree 36 4091 1@
Neutral 5 568 &
Disagree 4 455 e
Strongly Disagree 3 341 4«
o |
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 88 100.00
Total 88 100.00
| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.05
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 37 43.02
Agree 28 3256 @
Neutral 11 12.79 &
Disagree 8 9.30 eoH
Strongly Disagree 2 233
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 86 100.00
Total 86 100.00
The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers. Mean: 4.33
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 40 48.19
Agree 33 39.76
Neutral 7 843 &n
Disagree 3 361 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 83 100.00
Total 83 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015



The content was relevant.

Mean: 4.02

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 34 39.53
Agree 29 3372 W
Neutral 14 16.28 &
Disagree 9 1047 & H
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 40y
o |
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 86 100.00
Total 86 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 3.93
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 33.72
Agree 31 36.05 @
Neutral 19 2209 &y
Disagree 5 5.81 €0
Strongly Disagree 2 233
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 86 100.00
Total 86 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.35
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 12 13.95
Agree 21 2442 @
Neutral 39 4535 &
Disagree 13 15612 e
Strongly Disagree 1 116 4
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 86 100.00
Total 86 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015



Please select which presentation you attended Mean: 4.41

Response Frequency Percent Graph

TVCC SACSCOC Reaffirmation

Plan-Tina Rummel 10 12.82 am
TVCC Proposed Quality Enhancement 9 1154
Plan-Kelly Driskell ’
Dual Credit at TVCC-Kelley Townsend 12 15.38
Student Pathways and Success-Shelia 40|
7 8.97

Jones
Best Teaching Practices for Student H
Success-Mike Young and Brandon 10 12.82 0
Barnes
Campus Security/Emergency 4 513
Preparedness-Chief Newby/John Miles ’
Using Technology for Student 14 17.95
Success-Bill Monds and Debra Smith )
Student Discipline/Title IX-Jennifer 10 12.82
Robertson/Harold Jones ’
None 2 2.56
Total Valid 78 100.00
Total 78 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.55
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 47 58.75
Agree 30 3750 @
Neutral 3 3.75 &y
Disagree 0 0.00 @&
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4

20

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagres

Total Valid 80 100.00
Total 80 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.44
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 42 53.16
Agree 30 3797 W
Neutral 7 8.86 &n
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 a

2

Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 79 100.00
Total 79 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015



| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.16

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 32 40.51
Agree 29 36.71 1@
Neutral 17 2152 &y
Disagree 1 1.27 @&
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 40y

o |

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagree

Total Valid 79 100.00
Total 79 100.00
Please select which presentation you attended Mean: 4.76
Response Frequency Percent Graph

TVCC SACSCOC Reaffirmation
Plan-Tina Rummel

Student Success Initiatives in 80|

4 556 1o

Developmental Education-Russell Self 2 =
Improving Student Success with the G
Evolving Student-Brian Allen Cherie 18 2500

Henson Kristin Spizzirri Erica

Richardson 20,
TVCC Student Pathways and 1 139

Success-Shelia Jones
Online Classes Best Practices-Renda

o

Garner 18 25.00
Campus Security/_Emergency _ 8 11.11
Preparedness-Chief Newby/John Miles
LEAPS-Wendy Mays 13 18.06
REACH Honors Program-Michael Felty 6 8.33
None 2 2.78
Total Valid 72 100.00
Total 72 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.39
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 45 60.00
Agree 21 28.00 1@
Neutral 3 4.00 &
Disagree 5 6.67 &
Strongly Disagree 1 133

2

0

Strongly Agree Neutra Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree

Total Valid 75 100.00
Total 75 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015



The comments and discussions were interesting.

Mean: 4.27

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 40 54.05
Agree 21 28.38 1@
Neutral 8 10.81 &
Disagree 3 405 @
Strongly Disagree 2 270

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagree

Total Valid 74 100.00
Total 74 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.19
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 35 47.95
Agree 23 3151 @
Neutral 11 15.07 &
Disagree 2 274 &
Strongly Disagree 2 274

2

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagres

Total Valid 73 100.00
Total 73 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015



Please select which presentation you attended Mean: 4.68

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Dual Credit at TVCC-Kelley Townsend 3 4.23 -

Student Success Initiatives in 6 8.45

Developmental Education-Russell Self ) 80/

TVCC Proposed Quality Enhancement
Plan-Kelly Driskell

Student Discipline/Title IX-Jennifer 8 1127
Robertson/Harold Jones ’ N

Online Classes Best Practices-Renda 12 16.90 | m
Garner ‘

Web-Based and Open Source Tools for
the Classroom and Marketable Skills
Achievement Awards-Marchall
Reeves/David Stephens

LEAPS-Wendy Mays 9 12.68

A Discussion for Improving Student
Success with the Evolving

12 16.90 oo

9 12.68

Student-Brian Allen Cherie Henson ¢ ==
Kristin Spizzirri Erica Richardson
None 3 4.23
Total Valid 71 100.00
Total 71 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.55
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 47 63.51
Agree 22 2973 @
Neutral 4 5.41 & H
Disagree 1 135 @
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4

2

0

Strongly Agree Neutra Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree

Total Valid 74 100.00
Total 74 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015



The comments and discussions were interesting.

Mean: 4.45

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 40 54.79
Agree 27 36.99 1@
Neutral 5 6.85 &
Disagree 1 137 @&
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagree

Total Valid 73 100.00
Total 73 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.29
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 52.05
Agree 19 26.03 @
Neutral 15 20.55 &
Disagree 1 137 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4

2

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres

Total Valid 73 100.00
Total 73 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 11/16/2015
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